1
Lighting Solutions
1
Description:
Inspired by the aerodynamic shape of an Airplane Wing, the Amico Skyline Series overbed light offers a sleek and elegant design that meets the needs
of both the patient and caregiver. Incorporating the latest in LED technology the Skyline light is designed to provide high quality illumination while
meeting the aesthetic requirements of the patient room. The Skyline Series light is designed with seam-free surfaces and clean edges that eliminate
dust traps and make cleaning easy.

Ordering Information:
L SKY
Ordering Guide:
 Length Voltage Colour
Temperature
Lamp
Configuration
Switching Custom
Options
Options
Series Length Voltage* Colour
Temperature**
Lamp
Configuration*** Switching****† Custom Options***** Options
L-SKY 2 120 120 Volts LED30 3000K 1/2 1 up / 2 down
(standard) 000 No switch 000 No custom options 00 No options
3 277 277 Volts LED35 3500K 1/1 1 up / 1 down LVC Low voltage controller SLV Silver finish
(min quantiy of 25) BS Bed stop
4 *Consult factory for
additional voltage
requirements
LED40 4000K 2/1 2 up / 1 down LMS LightMaster relay *****Consult factory for
additional options BP Emergency battery pack
(consult factory)
**Consult factory for
additional options 2/2 2 up / 2 down LVD Low voltage controller
& dimming NL Night light
***Consult factory for
custom configurations LMD LightMaster controller
& dimming BN Bed stop & night light
1PC One pull chain BB Bed stop & battery pack
2PC Two pull chains NB Night light
& battery pack
1PR One pull chain
& rocker switch AL Bed stop, battery pack
& night light
2PR Two pull chains
& rocker switch
2RP Two rocker switches
& pull chain
1RS One rocker switch
2RS Two rocker switches
LVR Low voltage controller
& rocker switch
LVP Low voltage controller
& pull chain
LDR Low voltage controller,
dimming, & rocker switch
LDP Low voltage controller,
dimming & pull chain
1SP One sanipull chain switch
2SP Two sanipull chain switches
1SR One sanipull & one rocker
switch
2SR Two sanipull & one rocker
switch
2RSP Two rocker switches &
one sanipull
****�Please see note for 2ft Skyline requirements.